
Absolutní pořadí ‐ Ženy

poř. příjmení oddíl reg vt kat. 1 2 3 4 Sum prům.

1 Hirschmann Dagmar MGC Seis (IT) 597 1 Se 22 23 26 21 92 23,00

2 Dočkalová Jana SKGC Frant. Lázně 1689 3 Z 24 25 26 23 98 24,50

3 Fiedlerová Jaroslava SKGC Frant. Lázně 1478 1 Se 27 24 26 27 104 26,00

4 Rendlová Lenka MGC Plzeň 3276 2 Z 25 24 29 29 107 26,75

5 Jankovičová Kateřina SKGC Frant. Lázně 3625 2 Z 24 33 24 28 109 27,25

6 Zemanová Martina MGC Dragon Pelhřimov 3812 2 Z 30 25 27 28 110 27,50

7 Komadová Miroslava 1. MGC Děkanka Praha 1778 2 Se 31 29 28 26 114 28,50

8 Birešová Vlasta SKGC Frant. Lázně 526 2 Se 32 27 32 23 114 28,50

9 Macourová Eva 1. MGC Děkanka Praha 768 1 Se 33 27 28 27 115 28,75

10 Fiedlerová Jana SKGC Frant. Lázně 3521 1 Z 28 30 29 29 116 29,00

11 Dočkalová Dana SKGC Frant. Lázně 1388 1 Se 28 29 30 29 116 29,00

12 Vosmíková Petra GC 85 Rakovník 986 1 Z 32 28 29 29 118 29,50

13 Nečekalová Jana TJ MG Cheb 243 2 Se 33 30 23 33 119 29,75

14 Kadlecová Eva TJ MG Cheb 3535 M Se 35 24 32 29 120 30,00

15 Placrová Zuzana TJ MG Cheb 3341 3 Se 44 37 22 37 140 35,00

16 Nečekalová Jolana TJ MG Cheb 3506 bez Jza 41 44 41 45 171 42,75

Ženy

poř. příjmení oddíl reg vt kat. 1 2 3 4 Sum prům.

1 Dočkalová Jana SKGC Frant. Lázně 1689 3 Z 24 25 26 23 98 24,50

2 Rendlová Lenka MGC Plzeň 3276 2 Z 25 24 29 29 107 26,75

3 Jankovičová Kateřina SKGC Frant. Lázně 3625 2 Z 24 33 24 28 109 27,25

4 Zemanová Martina MGC Dragon Pelhřimov 3812 2 Z 30 25 27 28 110 27,50

5 Fiedlerová Jana SKGC Frant. Lázně 3521 1 Z 28 30 29 29 116 29,00

6 Vosmíková Petra GC 85 Rakovník 986 1 Z 32 28 29 29 118 29,50

Seniorky

poř. příjmení oddíl reg vt kat. 1 2 3 4 Sum prům.

1 Hirschmann Dagmar MGC Seis (IT) 597 1 Se 22 23 26 21 92 23,00

2 Fiedlerová Jaroslava SKGC Frant. Lázně 1478 1 Se 27 24 26 27 104 26,00

3 Komadová Miroslava 1. MGC Děkanka Praha 1778 2 Se 31 29 28 26 114 28,50

4 Birešová Vlasta SKGC Frant. Lázně 526 2 Se 32 27 32 23 114 28,50

5 Macourová Eva 1. MGC Děkanka Praha 768 1 Se 33 27 28 27 115 28,75

6 Dočkalová Dana SKGC Frant. Lázně 1388 1 Se 28 29 30 29 116 29,00

7 Nečekalová Jana TJ MG Cheb 243 2 Se 33 30 23 33 119 29,75

8 Kadlecová Eva TJ MG Cheb 3535 M Se 35 24 32 29 120 30,00

9 Placrová Zuzana TJ MG Cheb 3341 3 Se 44 37 22 37 140 35,00



Absolutní pořadí ‐ Muži

poř. příjmení oddíl reg vt kat. 1 2 3 4 Sum prům.

1 Tvrdý Jan TJ MG Cheb 3551 2 M 22 22 20 24 88 22,00

2 Kotek Michal 1. MGC Děkanka Praha 551 2 S 26 20 20 25 91 22,75

3 Kruliš Milan TJ MG Cheb 474 2 S2 25 24 22 23 94 23,50

4 Vozár Josef SK TEMPO Praha 1407 M S 25 21 24 25 95 23,75

5 Bireš Jan  st. SKGC Frant. Lázně 652 1 S2 24 25 25 21 95 23,75

6 Janík Pavel Yamka MC Butovice 1839 2 M 23 22 27 25 97 24,25

7 Kašpar Milouš MG Tanvald 877 1 S2 21 24 27 26 98 24,50

8 Luxa Radek GC 85 Rakovník 3066 2 M 23 24 27 25 99 24,75

9 Pokorný Bohumil GC 85 Rakovník 1030 M S2 23 27 26 24 100 25,00

10 Vlasák Roman DG Fortuna Radotín 1858 2 S 25 27 21 27 100 25,00

11 Komeda Miroslav SK TEMPO Praha 2583 2 M 27 22 23 28 100 25,00

12 Lipmann Milan SK TEMPO Praha 810 3 S 29 25 20 26 100 25,00

13 Sůsa Richard SK TEMPO Praha 3606 M M 24 27 27 23 101 25,25

14 Kadlec Jan TJ MG Cheb 3536 M J 27 23 22 29 101 25,25

15 Nepraš Jiří  ml. MGC Dragon Pelhřimov 2045 1 M 28 26 25 23 102 25,50

16 Wolf Jan TJ MG Cheb 3051 2 S 29 24 24 25 102 25,50

17 Sofka Dušan SKGC Frant. Lázně 3542 1 S 24 24 23 31 102 25,50

18 Míka Jiří MGC Plzeň 2164 2 M 27 27 25 24 103 25,75

19 Steklý Miroslav  st. MGC Hradečtí Orli 799 1 S 26 23 27 27 103 25,75

20 Janík Michal Yamka MC Butovice 3794 2 Jz 24 25 26 28 103 25,75

21 Hölzel Robert 1. MGC Děkanka Praha 578 1 S 24 27 23 29 103 25,75

22 Víšek Martin DG Fortuna Radotín 3279 2 M 30 25 23 25 103 25,75

23 Hybner Robert 1. MGC Děkanka Praha 579 1 S 33 24 24 22 103 25,75

24 Želizňák Jan MG Tanvald 2684 2 M 28 23 31 22 104 26,00

25 Dočkal Lubomír  ml. SKGC Frant. Lázně 1791 2 M 26 32 22 25 105 26,25

26 Fechtner Jan MG Tanvald 170 1 S2 32 28 23 22 105 26,25

27 Fischer Richard DG Fortuna Radotín 1650 2 S 25 28 25 28 106 26,50

28 Satoranský Milan SK TEMPO Praha 2883 2 M 27 23 26 30 106 26,50

29 Červinka Filip MGC Hradečtí Orli 3696 M Jz 27 28 25 27 107 26,75

30 Hála Jan SKGC Frant. Lázně 230 M S2 31 27 24 25 107 26,75

31 Fiedler Vladimír SKGC Frant. Lázně 1416 2 M 29 31 27 20 107 26,75

32 Vlach Petr DG Fortuna Radotín 2688 1 M 25 26 27 30 108 27,00

33 Čejka Jaroslav DG Fortuna Radotín 3074 2 S 29 25 27 29 110 27,50

34 Kropáček Václav GC 85 Rakovník 202 2 S2 25 32 25 28 110 27,50

35 Kocum Ondřej SKGC Frant. Lázně 3552 2 M 29 27 27 28 111 27,75

36 Novák Libor MG Tanvald 858 2 S2 29 25 30 27 111 27,75

37 Škubal Vladimír MGC Plzeň 1284 3 S2 25 27 31 28 111 27,75

38 Rendl Aleš MGC Plzeň 2106 2 M 27 23 31 30 111 27,75

39 Lisa Miroslav  ml. SKGC Frant. Lázně 1113 1 M 25 33 26 28 112 28,00

40 Sedláček Michal SK TEMPO Praha 2148 2 M 24 29 32 27 112 28,00

41 Mužík Pavel SK TEMPO Praha 833 1 S2 29 24 27 33 113 28,25

42 Havel Jaroslav MGC Plzeň 3656 2 S 28 24 26 35 113 28,25

43 Vodňanský Ladislav MGC Plzeň 696 1 S2 30 28 26 30 114 28,50

44 Miler Rudolf GC 85 Rakovník 3726 3 M 28 28 27 32 115 28,75

45 Tupý Radek MG Tanvald 1780 1 S 25 25 37 28 115 28,75

46 Beran Robert SKGC Frant. Lázně 1150 2 S 27 31 31 28 117 29,25



47 Vitner Václav GC 85 Rakovník 1134 1 S2 32 27 26 32 117 29,25

48 Vávra Zdeněk 1. MGC Děkanka Praha 358 2 S2 31 30 28 30 119 29,75

49 Bláha Milan GC 85 Rakovník 1099 2 S2 30 33 26 30 119 29,75

50 Komada Ondřej 1. MGC Děkanka Praha 1653 2 S2 27 29 29 34 119 29,75

51 Liška Michal SK TEMPO Praha 1654 2 S 32 26 33 29 120 30,00

52 Gut Jiří TJ MG Cheb 259 3 S2 32 27 32 30 121 30,25

53 Moutvička Jaroslav MGC Plzeň 2502 3 S 33 29 32 33 127 31,75

54 Krumhanzl Daniel GC 85 Rakovník 3566 3 M 36 26 29 36 127 31,75

55 Fríd Petr SK TEMPO Praha 2817 2 S 33 34 31 31 129 32,25

56 Nečekal František  st. TJ MG Cheb 238 2 S2 32 32 37 31 132 33,00

57 Fikar Eduard TJ MG Cheb 3724 3 S2 38 28 29 37 132 33,00

58 Soustružník Karel TJ MG Cheb 2472 3 S2 35 34 42 28 139 34,75

59 Průcha Petr TJ MG Cheb 3419 3 S2 35 34 36 41 146 36,50

60 Dvořák Tomáš TJ MG Cheb 3872 bez Jz 41 39 41 28 149 37,25

61 Fried Zdeněk 1. MGC Děkanka Praha 1799 3 S2 41 39 37 38 155 38,75

62 Rosendorf Karel DG Fortuna Radotín 355 4 S2 33 46 38 39 156 39,00

63 Radl Kryštof TJ MG Cheb 3748 5 Jz 52 44 47 34 177 44,25

64 Radl Kristián TJ MG Cheb 3747 bez Jz 61 44 49 64 218 54,50

Muži

poř. příjmení oddíl reg vt kat. 1 2 3 4 Sum prům.

1 Tvrdý Jan TJ MG Cheb 3551 2 M 22 22 20 24 88 22,00

2 Janík Pavel Yamka MC Butovice 1839 2 M 23 22 27 25 97 24,25

3 Luxa Radek GC 85 Rakovník 3066 2 M 23 24 27 25 99 24,75

4 Komeda Miroslav SK TEMPO Praha 2583 2 M 27 22 23 28 100 25,00

5 Sůsa Richard SK TEMPO Praha 3606 M M 24 27 27 23 101 25,25

6 Nepraš Jiří  ml. MGC Dragon Pelhřimov 2045 1 M 28 26 25 23 102 25,50

7 Míka Jiří MGC Plzeň 2164 2 M 27 27 25 24 103 25,75

8 Víšek Martin DG Fortuna Radotín 3279 2 M 30 25 23 25 103 25,75

9 Želizňák Jan MG Tanvald 2684 2 M 28 23 31 22 104 26,00

10 Dočkal Lubomír  ml. SKGC Frant. Lázně 1791 2 M 26 32 22 25 105 26,25

11 Satoranský Milan SK TEMPO Praha 2883 2 M 27 23 26 30 106 26,50

12 Fiedler Vladimír SKGC Frant. Lázně 1416 2 M 29 31 27 20 107 26,75

13 Vlach Petr DG Fortuna Radotín 2688 1 M 25 26 27 30 108 27,00

14 Kocum Ondřej SKGC Frant. Lázně 3552 2 M 29 27 27 28 111 27,75

15 Rendl Aleš MGC Plzeň 2106 2 M 27 23 31 30 111 27,75

16 Lisa Miroslav  ml. SKGC Frant. Lázně 1113 1 M 25 33 26 28 112 28,00

17 Sedláček Michal SK TEMPO Praha 2148 2 M 24 29 32 27 112 28,00

18 Miler Rudolf GC 85 Rakovník 3726 3 M 28 28 27 32 115 28,75

19 Krumhanzl Daniel GC 85 Rakovník 3566 3 M 36 26 29 36 127 31,75

Senioři

poř. příjmení oddíl reg vt kat. 1 2 3 4 Sum prům.

1 Kotek Michal 1. MGC Děkanka Praha 551 2 S 26 20 20 25 91 22,75

2 Vozár Josef SK TEMPO Praha 1407 M S 25 21 24 25 95 23,75

3 Lipmann Milan SK TEMPO Praha 810 3 S 29 25 20 26 100 25,00

4 Vlasák Roman DG Fortuna Radotín 1858 2 S 25 27 21 27 100 25,00

5 Wolf Jan TJ MG Cheb 3051 2 S 29 24 24 25 102 25,50

6 Sofka Dušan SKGC Frant. Lázně 3542 1 S 24 24 23 31 102 25,50

7 Steklý Miroslav  st. MGC Hradečtí Orli 799 1 S 26 23 27 27 103 25,75



8 Hölzel Robert 1. MGC Děkanka Praha 578 1 S 24 27 23 29 103 25,75

9 Hybner Robert 1. MGC Děkanka Praha 579 1 S 33 24 24 22 103 25,75

10 Fischer Richard DG Fortuna Radotín 1650 2 S 25 28 25 28 106 26,50

11 Čejka Jaroslav DG Fortuna Radotín 3074 2 S 29 25 27 29 110 27,50

12 Havel Jaroslav MGC Plzeň 3656 2 S 28 24 26 35 113 28,25

13 Tupý Radek MG Tanvald 1780 1 S 25 25 37 28 115 28,75

14 Beran Robert SKGC Frant. Lázně 1150 2 S 27 31 31 28 117 29,25

15 Liška Michal SK TEMPO Praha 1654 2 S 32 26 33 29 120 30,00

16 Moutvička Jaroslav MGC Plzeň 2502 3 S 33 29 32 33 127 31,75

17 Fríd Petr SK TEMPO Praha 2817 2 S 33 34 31 31 129 32,25

Senioři2

poř. příjmení oddíl reg vt kat. 1 2 3 4 Sum prům.

1 Kruliš Milan TJ MG Cheb 474 2 S2 25 24 22 23 94 23,50

2 Bireš Jan  st. SKGC Frant. Lázně 652 1 S2 24 25 25 21 95 23,75

3 Kašpar Milouš MG Tanvald 877 1 S2 21 24 27 26 98 24,50

4 Pokorný Bohumil GC 85 Rakovník 1030 M S2 23 27 26 24 100 25,00

5 Fechtner Jan MG Tanvald 170 1 S2 32 28 23 22 105 26,25

6 Hála Jan SKGC Frant. Lázně 230 M S2 31 27 24 25 107 26,75

7 Kropáček Václav GC 85 Rakovník 202 2 S2 25 32 25 28 110 27,50

8 Novák Libor MG Tanvald 858 2 S2 29 25 30 27 111 27,75

9 Škubal Vladimír MGC Plzeň 1284 3 S2 25 27 31 28 111 27,75

10 Mužík Pavel SK TEMPO Praha 833 1 S2 29 24 27 33 113 28,25

11 Vodňanský Ladislav MGC Plzeň 696 1 S2 30 28 26 30 114 28,50

12 Vitner Václav GC 85 Rakovník 1134 1 S2 32 27 26 32 117 29,25

13 Vávra Zdeněk 1. MGC Děkanka Praha 358 2 S2 31 30 28 30 119 29,75

14 Bláha Milan GC 85 Rakovník 1099 2 S2 30 33 26 30 119 29,75

15 Komada Ondřej 1. MGC Děkanka Praha 1653 2 S2 27 29 29 34 119 29,75

16 Gut Jiří TJ MG Cheb 259 3 S2 32 27 32 30 121 30,25

17 Nečekal František  st. TJ MG Cheb 238 2 S2 32 32 37 31 132 33,00

18 Fikar Eduard TJ MG Cheb 3724 3 S2 38 28 29 37 132 33,00

19 Soustružník Karel TJ MG Cheb 2472 3 S2 35 34 42 28 139 34,75

20 Průcha Petr TJ MG Cheb 3419 3 S2 35 34 36 41 146 36,50

21 Fried Zdeněk 1. MGC Děkanka Praha 1799 3 S2 41 39 37 38 155 38,75

22 Rosendorf Karel DG Fortuna Radotín 355 4 S2 33 46 38 39 156 39,00

Junioři

poř. příjmení oddíl reg vt kat. 1 2 3 4 Sum prům.

1 Kadlec Jan TJ MG Cheb 3536 M J 27 23 22 29 101 25,25

Žáci

poř. příjmení oddíl reg vt kat. 1 2 3 4 Sum prům.

1 Janík Michal Yamka MC Butovice 3794 2 Jz 24 25 26 28 103 25,75

2 Červinka Filip MGC Hradečtí Orli 3696 M Jz 27 28 25 27 107 26,75

3 Dvořák Tomáš TJ MG Cheb 3872 bez Jz 41 39 41 28 149 37,25

4 Radl Kryštof TJ MG Cheb 3748 5 Jz 52 44 47 34 177 44,25

5 Radl Kristián TJ MG Cheb 3747 bez Jz 61 44 49 64 218 54,50
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